
WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE 
SIGN UP at library by phone 616.527.3680, curbside (pull in the library lot off Washington St., pull in the dedicated Curbside space 

and follow the instructions on the sign), in-person or online using Beanstack.    
 

JUNGLE EXCURSION is open to travelers ages 18-109 from June 7—July 31.  An ICL library card in good standing is your ticket for 

the jungle adventure.  All book titles that you read or listen to can be logged only once and must be checked out from ICL, Libby 

or OverDrive in order to unlock a badge and travel to the next location on the excursion.   
 

ONLINE OR OFFLINE you choose!  Offline Paper players contact ICL to report your progress by phone, curbside or take a trip 

“inside the Jungle,” of ICL.  Online Players create an account on Beanstack or log in https://www.ioniacommunitylibrary.org/

beanstack and register for the Adult Summer Reading Challenge (ASRC). If you have children, you can add them to your account 

and register them for their own Challenge.  If you previously enrolled on Beanstack, you will log in using the same account 

information. If you do not remember your account information, select "I forgot my password" to reset your account. 
 

TICKETS are earned when a badge is unlocked by logging a title or completing an activity.   Five tickets are awarded for each title 

logged and tickets awarded for activities vary depending upon the activity.  You choose the number of tickets to enter into each 

grand prize drawing. 
 

ACTIVITIES are another way to have fun and unlock badges to earn tickets for the grand prize drawings.  Complete as many as 

you can to increase your chances to win.  Some activities are time sensitive and only open for a certain number of days.  There 

are three Make ‘n Take Activities; check the Itinerary or Activity Sheet to see when they are available.  Don’t delay, the supply is 

limited to the first 50 travelers. 
 

DRAWINGS  weekly on Mondays starting on June 14 (except the week of July 4 the drawing will be on Tuesday, July 6). A winner 

will be selected randomly from the participating travelers each week.  Feel the heat of the jungle anytime, if you win one of the 

three grand prizes (Gas Fire Pit, Patio Heater & Outdoor Fire Bowl) to be given away on Monday, August 2.    

Jungle Excursion Itinerary 
Week #1:  Monday, June 7—-Saturday June 12  

Sign up for the Challenge 

Weekly Jungle Trivia Question begins 

Pick up the Origami Towel Animal Make ‘n Take 

Animal Tracker Activity #1 opens on Library St. entrance 

sidewalk 

Week #2:  Monday, June 14—-Saturday June 19 

Everything above continues 

Weekly drawings begin 

Weekly Animal Hunter Activity on ICL grounds (New 

animals every Monday night after 8 PM) 

Week #3:  Monday, June 21—-Saturday, June 26 

Everything above continues 

Animal Tracker Activity #2 opens on sidewalk by Main St. 

doors 

Pick up the Paint Me a Jungle River with Collette Make ‘n 

Take 

Week #4: Monday, June 28—-Saturday, July 3 

Everything above continues 

Week #5:  Tuesday, July 6—-Saturday, July 10 

ICL is closed on Monday, July 5.    Animal Tracker Activity 

#3 opens on sidewalk by Main St. doors 

Pick up the Tropical Jungle Clip Make ‘n Take 

Week #6:  Monday, July 12—-Saturday, July 17 

Everything above continues 

Week #7  Monday, July 19—Saturday, July 24 

Everything above continues 

#8:  Monday, July 26—-Saturday, July 31 

Read, log titles and activities—Challenge ends on 

Saturday July 31 

Monday, August 2 

Last weekly drawing and grand prize drawings 




